FORM	MPTO-1595 RE	CORDATION FORM COVER SHE	EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
g2005	Staas & Hoisey LLP	PATENTS (
To th	e Director of the U.S. Patent and Traden	nark Office: Please record the attache	d document.	
1.	Name of conveying parties: 1) Sung-jung CHO 2) Chang-kyu CHOI	3) Kwang-hyeon LEE 4) Yeun-bae KIM		
2.	Name and Address of receiving SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS 416, Maetan-Dong, Yeongto Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea	, CO., LTD.		
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other: Record to corr Execution Date(s): May 2, 200	Merger Change of Nect second inventor's name to		
4.	Application number(s) or pater This document is being file	it number(s): d together with a new applicati	on.	
	OR This document is being file (a) Patent Application No((b) Patent No(s). To be A	s). <u>11/797,493</u> , filed <u>May 3, 20</u>	<u>07;</u> or	
5.	Name and address of party to STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: Gene M. Garner, Il 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7t Washington, D.C. 20005	Our Docket:	ning document should be mailed: : <u>19</u> 07.1115	
6.	Total number of applications a	nd patents involved:1		
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.			
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	M. Garner, II, Reg. No. 34,17 e of Person Signing	∕Signature	Date ber of pages including cover sheet: 5	
<u>.</u>		DO NOTUSE THIS SPACE	and or pages moraling sever enest s	

Revised January, 2005

Revised January, 2003

©2005

NOV.	28. 2007 4:30PM	U.S. PTO 11/797493			NO. 5641	P. 6
_ =	FORM PTO-1896	05/03/2007 RE	05-18-20		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF	COMMERCE
	To the Director of the U	S. Patent and Traden	1034075	57 <u>it. </u>		
1.	Name of conveyir 1) Sung-jung Ch 2) Chang-kyu Ch	O 3) Kwa	ang-hyeon LEE n-bae KIM			
2.	Name and Addre	ss of receiving party	y(ies):			
			r D.	,		
3.	Nature of convey X Assignme Security A Other: Execution Date(s	nt .greement	Merger Change of N	ame		
4.	Application numb This docume This docume (a) Patent Ap	er(s) or patent num nt is being filed toge	ether with a new appl or filing of the applicat	ication. OR ion:		
5.	STAAS & HALSE Attention: Gene	EY LLP <u>M. Garner, II</u> \ve., N.W., Suite 70		ncerning docume Docket: <u>1907.11</u>	nt should be n 15 ,	nailed:
6.	Total number of	applications and pa	tents involved: 1			
7.	Enclosed	R 3.41)d to be charged to	. (\$ 40.00 per Patent deposit account.	or Application In	Assignment)	
8,	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
<u>Ger</u> Nan	ne M. Garner, II. Reg ne of Person Signing	1		Imber of pages in	May 3, 2007 Date ncluding cover	sheet: 2
	-	Do	O NOT USE THIS SPACE	,		
<u>'</u>				95/94/2897 NBERHE	98899994 1179	,
				85 FC:8821	(40.00 QP

PATENT REEL: 020172 FRAME: 0626

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned Inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by

(insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Republic of Korea

(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to the invention entitled

MËTHOD	MEDILIM	CINA	APPARATUS	BROWSING	IMAGES
1916 I CKJD.		\neg	ALE ALVAIOU		

(()C) ((C) ()			
relating to international Palen was executed on even date h			and/or for which application for Letters Patent of the United States was:
(a) executed on ; May	2, 2	2007	(insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on ,			Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 1201 New York Avenue, N.W., Sulle 700 Weshington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is
Serial No. ;			heraby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.
			1

and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the United States granted on said application and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, release or reexamination application based thereon, for the full term or terms for which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s)").

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	entor(s) has (have) affixed hts/he (Date)	theritheir alginature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))	
" # (MA)	May 2, 2007		
Sung-jung CHO	May 2, 2007		
3) Lee Kung fram	мау 2, 2007		
Kwang-hyeon LEE	May 2, 2007		
Yeun-backing 5)	<u> </u>		
6)	-		
7)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

PATENT

REEL: 020172 FRAME: 0627